
Dolphin Swimming & Boating Club of San Francisco  
Club Resourced Independent Bay Swim (CRIBS) Application 

 
General Guidelines 

1.​ This form must be submitted and approved at least 1 week before your swim. 
2.​ All swimmers and pilots must be current DC members in good standing.  
3.​ All swimmers must be qualified for out-of-cove swims and be current members of USMS. 
4.​ All pilots must be qualified for their craft and be current members of USRowing. 
5.​ The maximum number of swimmers is 8. 
6.​ The ratio of pilots to swimmers must be 1:1—each swimmer must have a pilot. 
7.​ Cross-channel swims always require at least 1 motorized craft, and a qualified 

cross-channel lead pilot. 
​
The Lead Organizer is responsible for planning a safe swim, and must have an understanding 
of each swimmer's abilities and limitations. The Lead Organizer must recruit a Lead Pilot and 
establish a pilot team capable of managing any challenges that may arise during the swim. Do not 
submit this form without a Lead Pilot commitment.​
​
The Lead Pilot is responsible for conducting a safe swim, and must have an understanding of 
each swimmer's and each pilot’s abilities and limitations. It is the responsibility of the Lead Pilot to 
inform Vessel Traffic before the swim begins and keep them apprised of progress and completion. 
Vessel Traffic monitors VHF Channel 14. The Lead Pilot must have a VHF radio turned on to 
Channel 14 at all times during the swim. Vessel Traffic’s phone number is (415) 399-7410. 

Lead Organizer Name Cell Phone Email 
   
Lead Pilot Name Cell Phone Email 
   

Proposed Swim Information  
Swim date and jump time    
Describe the intended 
course (location of jump, 
route, planned destination) 

 

Does this course cross a 
ferry route or channel?  

 

Currents (predicted speed, 
time, location) 

 

Tides (predicted high/low 
time, location) 

 

Contemporaneous events 
(sailing or rowing regattas, 
windsurf/kitesurf races, 
other swims, etc.) 

 

 
 



Swimmer List  
Swimmer Name DC 

Member 
USMS​
Member 

Swim 
Qualified 

Waiver​
Signed 

1.​      
2.​      
3.​      
4.​      
5.​      
6.​      
7.​      
8.​      

Pilot List  
Note: At least one pilot must be a current USMS member.  

Pilot Name Vessel DC 
Member 

USMS​
Member 

USRow​
Member 

Waiver​
Signed 

1.​       
2.​       
3.​       
4.​       
5.​       
6.​       
7.​       
8.​       

 
Leader Attestation: We verify that the above information is true and correct, and that all 
swimmers and pilots have signed the Dolphin Club WAIVER, INDEMNIFICATION AND 
RELEASE FROM LIABILITY. 

Lead Organizer Name Signature Date 
   

Lead Pilot Name Signature Date 
   

Send completed form to swim@dolphinclub.org and boats@dolphinclub.org for approval. 
Approvals 

Swim Commissioner Name Signature Date 
   

Boat Captain Name Signature Date 
   

 

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1-_rymJ7qqDtyhsGjEMtkChdMCfUpTsq3
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1-_rymJ7qqDtyhsGjEMtkChdMCfUpTsq3
mailto:swim@dolphinclub.org
mailto:boats@dolphinclub.org

